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REVOLVER  GROS  CALIBRE

NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE  P     C      D    M TOT   BARRAGES

1 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 9 9 38 4

2 HERAULT Benoit 2586920 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 10 10 9 38 1

3 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 9 8 37

4 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 10 8 8 35

5 DEGORCE-DUMAS Alain 979446 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 7 8 35

6 BOIREAU Didier 3261403 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 8 6 8 31

7 RUIZ Juan 2709722 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 8 9 8 4 29

8 ALLIO Laurent 3285746 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 4 8 4 5 21

PRODUCTION  GROS  CALIBRE

NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE  P     C      D    M TOT   BARRAGE

1 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 9 10 39

2 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 10 9 9 38

3 HERAULT Benoit 2586920 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 10 9 8 37

4 BOIREAU Didier 3261403 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 7 10 8 10 35

5 DEGORCE-DUMAS Alain 979446 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 10 9 7 35

6 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 9 7 7 33

7 ALLIO Laurent 3285746 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 7 9 6 8 30

8 RUIZ Juan 2709722 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 8 8 6 6 28

DEBOUT  GROS  CALIBRE

NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE  P     C      D     M TOT   BARRAGES

1 HERAULT Benoit 2586920 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 8 5 7 29 3

2 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 7 6 6 29 2

3 DEGORCE-DUMAS Alain 979446 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 8 8 5 8 29

4 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 8 5 6 28

5 AUDOIN Daniel 715283 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 6 9 7 3 25

6 ALLIO Laurent 3285746 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 6 6 3 7 22

7 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 8 8 4 2 22

8 AUPRETRE Dominique 318016 S.T.COGNAC Poitou Charente 7 6 3 4 20

9 PASCAUD Zohra 3118261 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 5 6 4 2 17

10 BOIREAU Didier 3261403 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 5 4 5 1 15
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UNLIMITED  GROS  CALIBRE  CIBLES  FIELD

NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE  P     C      D    M TOT   BARRAGE

1 DEGORCE-DUMAS Alain 979446 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 10 10 40

2 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 9 7 36

3 SALAUN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 10 6 9 34

4 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 7 9 7 7 30

5 HERAULT Benoit 2586920 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 7 7 6 6 26

6 ALLIO Laurent 3285746 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 8 7 4 4 23

7 RUIZ Juan 2709722 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 8 5 3 6 22

8 BOIREAU Didier 3261403 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 6 2 3 4 15

COMBINE  GROS  CALIBRE

NOM CLUB LIGUE D C PM R P D U TOTAL

1 BOULOT Laurent A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 32 38 3932 38 39 28 36 141

2 DEGORCE-DUMAS Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 31 38 3733 35 35 29 40 139

3 SALAUN Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 28 36 3930 37 33 29 34 133

4 HERAULT Benoit TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 30 35 3530 38 37 29 26 130

5 BOIREAU Romain TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 28 37 3426 35 38 22 30 125

6 ALLIO Laurent TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 17 30 2524 21 30 22 23 96

7 BOIREAU Didier TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 22 24 2723 31 35 15 15 96
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